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Extrato por período
Cliente: CAMARA MUNICIPAL DE PIRAQUARA

Conta: 3866 / 006 / 00000016­3

Data: 16/05/2016 ­ 13:48

Mês: Março/2016

Período: 1 ­ 31

Extrato

Data Mov. Nr. Doc. Histórico Valor Saldo

01/03/2016 040129 DOC ELET E 350,00 D 356.150,48 C

01/03/2016 040230 DOC ELET E 904,70 D 355.245,78 C

01/03/2016 207544 PAG FONE 194,97 D 355.050,81 C

01/03/2016 207859 PAG FONE 118,37 D 354.932,44 C

01/03/2016 113059 ENVIO TED 5.010,00 D 349.922,44 C

01/03/2016 187129 DEB TARIFA 9.014,36 D 340.908,08 C

02/03/2016 221348 APLICACAO 270.000,00 D 70.908,08 C

02/03/2016 187129 ES FOL PAG 1,98 D 70.906,10 C

03/03/2016 189585 PG PREFEIT 1.806,54 D 69.099,56 C

03/03/2016 108833 ENVIO TED 12.972,60 D 56.126,96 C

03/03/2016 109212 ENVIO TED 15.044,00 D 41.082,96 C

03/03/2016 109665 ENVIO TED 16.640,00 D 24.442,96 C

03/03/2016 110238 ENVIO TED 17.278,30 D 7.164,66 C

03/03/2016 276034 TEV MESM T 2.000,00 D 5.164,66 C

10/03/2016 531527 RESGATE 2.000,00 C 7.164,66 C

11/03/2016 155600 PG PREFEIT 46,53 D 7.118,13 C

11/03/2016 112459 ENVIO TED 1.166,07 D 5.952,06 C

11/03/2016 113536 ENVIO TED 3.800,00 D 2.152,06 C

11/03/2016 238001 TEV MESM T 1.000,00 D 1.152,06 C

21/03/2016 270353 RESGATE 260.000,00 C 261.152,06 C

21/03/2016 000001 CRED TED 300.000,00 C 561.152,06 C

22/03/2016 264486 PAG BOLETO 149,60 D 561.002,46 C

22/03/2016 265241 PAG BOLETO 172,99 D 560.829,47 C

22/03/2016 267695 PAG BOLETO 604,50 D 560.224,97 C

22/03/2016 289028 PG LUZ/GAS 3.975,46 D 556.249,51 C

22/03/2016 289225 PAG AGUA 221,40 D 556.028,11 C
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22/03/2016 289494 PAG FONE 1.339,99 D 554.688,12 C

22/03/2016 187129 DEB TARIFA 233.000,60 D 321.687,52 C

22/03/2016 187129 DEB TARIFA 5.805,22 D 315.882,30 C

23/03/2016 187129 ES FOL PAG 45,54 D 315.836,76 C

24/03/2016 109103 ENVIO TED 20.736,51 D 295.100,25 C

24/03/2016 062382 TEV MESM T 54,90 D 295.045,35 C

28/03/2016 045917 DOC ELET E 904,70 D 294.140,65 C

28/03/2016 062497 PG PREFEIT 30.090,04 D 264.050,61 C

28/03/2016 063455 PAG FONE 2.071,53 D 261.979,08 C

28/03/2016 064112 PG LUZ/GAS 4.217,28 D 257.761,80 C

28/03/2016 656732 PAG BOLETO 637,68 D 257.124,12 C

28/03/2016 000000 DEB.AUTOR. 14.345,10 D 242.779,02 C

28/03/2016 404583 TEV MESM T 689,05 D 242.089,97 C

28/03/2016 407236 TEV MESM T 2.000,00 D 240.089,97 C

28/03/2016 187129 DEB TARIFA 1.281,68 D 238.808,29 C

29/03/2016 028707 DOC ELET E 402,35 D 238.405,94 C

29/03/2016 028733 DOC ELET E 201,18 D 238.204,76 C

29/03/2016 028766 DOC ELET E 2.958,22 D 235.246,54 C

29/03/2016 028795 DOC ELET E 237,47 D 235.009,07 C

29/03/2016 473481 PG ORG GOV 83.992,04 D 151.017,03 C

29/03/2016 200392 TEV MESM T 3.316,69 D 147.700,34 C

29/03/2016 200884 TEV MESM T 3.919,71 D 143.780,63 C

29/03/2016 187129 ES FOL PAG 1,32 D 143.779,31 C

31/03/2016 338908 APLICACAO 430.000,00 D 286.220,69 D

31/03/2016 000001 CRED TED 300.000,00 C 13.779,31 C

31/03/2016 017558 DOC ELET E 147,08 D 13.632,23 C
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